..
/q
rd
/l
sv
r-
q
rd

Meter/Indicator/PLC/SCADA
LSVR: Vibrating Rod Level Switch for Solids & Powders
FeaturesOrdering Information
39 Mangal Nagar, B/H Sai Ram Plaza, Nr. Rajiv Gandhi
Circle, AB Road, Indore, MP, 452 001, India
Phone: +91-731-497 2065, 8109062425
email: sales@trumen.in      web:www.trumen.in
Trumen Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
(an ISO 9001:2015 company)
®
sensing matters
..
/q
rd
/l
sv
r-
q
rd
-p
4
-2
0
0
7
2
1
.s
v
g
LSVR     Hxx      Tx     Sx     Gx      Px     Cx     Exxx      Lxxxx
sensing matters
®
sensing matters
Electronics (Refer page 3 for detail description)
EIUD: 1 DPDT relay O/P
EIDP: PNP O/P
EIUSP: 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
EIAR: Two Wire AC series relay O/P
EIDL: 8/16mA & 4-20mA O/P
EIFS: Special O/P
ERUD: Remote Electronics with 1 DPDT relay O/P
ERDP: Remote Electronics with PNP O/P
ERUSP: Remote Electronics with 1 SPDT relay+PNP O/P
ERFS: Remote Electronics with special O/P
Insertion Length
250mm to 3000mm
Process Connection Material
C4: SS 304
C6: SS 316
CL: SS 316L
CS: Special Surface
Enclosure
HAN: Aluminum Non-Hazardous IP-66/68
HAX: Aluminum Flameproof IIa, IIb and IIc
HSN: Stainless steel
HPN: Polycarbonate (Plastic)
HES: Specially designed as per customer
requirement
Material Temperature
T1: max 80°C
T2: max 200°C
T3: max 250°C
TS: Customer Specified Special designed
Sensing Surface Material
S4: SS 304
S6: SS 316
SL: SS 316L
SS: Special Surface
Sensor Extension Material
G4: SS 304
G6: SS 316
GL: SS 316L